Cranberry Relish

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised

Amount
3.000
1.000
0.300
0.050

15
0.4
0.025
2.000

3 KG

Sub recipes

Date Initials
7/24/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient

kg Oranges

kg Sugar

kg lemons

kg Ginger

kg Apples

It Brandy

kg Pepper

kg Cranberries

Method of Preparation:

- Put the orange juice, 3/4 of the sugar, lemon zest, ginger, apples and brandy in a pot. Heat and cook until the

apple starts to soften.

- Add the cranberries, Cook a few minutes just until the berries pop open.

Preparation Method
juiced

zested
minced
medium dice

- Remove from the heat, add pinch pepper. Taste and adjust the sweet-sour balance if needed.

Garden Fresh Vegetables (Steamed)

Cost Per Kilo

S 4.06

Product No.
20-100011388
20-100001065
20-100000771
20-100000813
20-100000758
20-100001670
20-100001295
20-100000666

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



