Cranberry Relish

Description:

Serving Size: 3 KG

Categories: Sub recipes

Cost Per Kilo \$ 4.06

Action Date Initials
Created: 7/24/2012 CR

Revised

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
3.000	kg	Oranges	juiced	20-100011388
1.000	kg	Sugar		20-100001065
0.300	kg	lemons	zested	20-100000771
0.050	kg	Ginger	minced	20-100000813
1.5	kg	Apples	medium dice	20-100000758
0.4	lt	Brandy		20-100001670
0.025	kg	Pepper		20-100001295
2.000	kg	Cranberries		20-100000666

Method of Preparation:

- Put the orange juice, 3/4 of the sugar, lemon zest, ginger, apples and brandy in a pot. Heat and cook until the apple starts to soften.
- Add the cranberries, Cook a few minutes just until the berries pop open.
- Remove from the heat, add pinch pepper. Taste and adjust the sweet-sour balance if needed.